
 

Seasons 3 & 4 
December 2019 – January 2020 

Monday December 9  KRCB / San Francisco, CA  7:00 PM #305 
     WMVT / Milwaukee, WI  12:30 AM #404 

Tuesday December 10  KLVX / Las Vegas, NV  11:30 PM #402 

Wednesday December 11  KLVX / Las Vegas, NV (Jackpot) 4:30 & 9:30A  #402 
     KLVX / Las Vegas, NV  2:30 PM #402  
     WUNF / Asheville, NC  10:00 PM #405 
     WUNW / Canton, NC   10:00 PM #405 
     WUNC / Chapel Hill, NC  10:00 PM #405 
     WUNG / Concord, NC  10:00 PM #405 
     WUND / Edenton, NC  10:00 PM #405 
     WUNK / Greenville, NC  10:00 PM #405 
     WUNM / Jacksonville, NC  10:00 PM #405 
     WUNE / Linville, NC   10:00 PM #405 
     WUNU / Lumberton, NC  10:00 PM #405 
     WUNP / Roanoke Rapids, NC  10:00 PM #405 
     WUNJ / Wilmington, NC  10:00 PM #405 
     WUNL / Winston-Salem, NC  10:00 PM #405 

Thursday December 12  WCET / Cincinnati, OH  9:00 PM #406 
     WUNF / Asheville, NC  3 A / 12 P #405 
     WUNW / Canton, NC   3 A / 12 P #405 
     WUNC / Chapel Hill, NC  3 A / 12 P #405 
     WUNG / Concord, NC  3 A / 12 P #405 
     WUND / Edenton, NC  3 A / 12 P #405 
     WUNK / Greenville, NC  3 A / 12 P #405 
     WUNM / Jacksonville, NC  3 A / 12 P #405 
     WUNE / Linville, NC   3 A / 12 P #405 
     WUNU / Lumberton, NC  3 A / 12 P #405 
     WUNP / Roanoke Rapids, NC  3 A / 12 P #405 
     WUNJ / Wilmington, NC  3 A / 12 P #405 
     WUNL / Winston-Salem, NC  3 A / 12 P #405 

Friday  December 13  WEDQ / Tampa, FL   1:30 AM #403 
     WCET / Cincinnati, OH  9 A /2P/6 P #406 

Saturday December 14  WCET / Cincinnati, OH  11 A/4 P/ 11P #406 
WQPT / Moline, IL   11:30 PM #401 

     WUNF / Asheville, NC  9:00 P  #406 
WUNW / Canton, NC   9:00 P  #406 

     WUNC / Chapel Hill, NC  9:00 P  #406 
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     WUNG / Concord, NC  9:00 P  #406 
     WUND / Edenton, NC  9:00 P  #406 
     WUNK / Greenville, NC  9:00 P  #406 
     WUNM / Jacksonville, NC  9:00 P  #406 
     WUNE / Linville, NC   9:00 P  #406 
     WUNU / Lumberton, NC  9:00 P  #406 
     WUNP / Roanoke Rapids, NC  9:00 P  #406 
     WUNJ / Wilmington, NC  9:00 P  #406 
     WUNL / Winston-Salem, NC  9:00 P  #406 

Sunday December 15  WQPT / Moline, IL   4:30 AM #401 
     WUNF / Asheville, NC  3:00A / 2P #406 

WUNW / Canton, NC   3:00A / 2P #406 
     WUNC / Chapel Hill, NC  3:00A / 2P #406 
     WUNG / Concord, NC  3:00A / 2P #406 
     WUND / Edenton, NC  3:00A / 2P #406 
     WUNK / Greenville, NC  3:00A / 2P #406 
     WUNM / Jacksonville, NC  3:00A / 2P #406 
     WUNE / Linville, NC   3:00A / 2P #406 
     WUNU / Lumberton, NC  3:00A / 2P #406 
     WUNP / Roanoke Rapids, NC  3:00A / 2P #406 
     WUNJ / Wilmington, NC  3:00A / 2P #406 
     WUNL / Winston-Salem, NC  3:00A / 2P #406 

Monday December 16  WMVT / Milwaukee, WI  12:30 AM #405 

Tuesday December 17  KLVX / Las Vegas, NV  11:30 PM #403 

Wednesday December 18  KLVX / Las Vegas, NV (Jackpot) 4:30 & 9:30A  #403 
     KLVX / Las Vegas, NV  2:30 PM #403  

WTVI / Charlotte, NC   2:00 PM #405 
WEBA / Allendale, SC (Augusta) 11:00 PM #404  

     WJWJ / Beaufort, SC   11:00 PM #404 
     WITV / Charleston, SC  11:00 PM #404 
     WRLK / Columbia, SC  11:00 PM #404 
     WHMC / Conway, SC   11:00 PM #404 
     WJPM / Florence, SC   11:00 PM #404 
     WNTV / Greenville, SC  11:00 PM #404 
     WNSC / Rock Hill, SC (Charlotte) 11:00 PM #404 
     WRET / Spartanburg, SC  11:00 PM #404 
     WRJA / Sumter, SC   11:00 PM #404 

Thursday December 19 WETP / Sneedville, TN  8:30 PM #401 
     WBRA / Roanoke, VA   10:30 PM #401 

Friday  December 20  KVCR / Los Angeles (24.3)  8:30 PM #401 
     WBRA / Roanoke, VA  10:00 PM #401 

Saturday December 21  WQPT / Moline, IL   11:30 PM #402 

Sunday December 22  WQPT / Moline, IL   4:30 AM #402 

Monday December 23  WMVT / Milwaukee, WI  12:30 AM #405 

Tuesday December 24  KLVX / Las Vegas, NV  11:30 PM #404 
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Wednesday December 25  KLVX / Las Vegas, NV (Jackpot) 4:30 & 9:30A  #404 
     KLVX / Las Vegas, NV  2:30 PM #404  

WTVI / Charlotte, NC   2:00 PM #406 
WEBA / Allendale, SC (Augusta) 11:00 PM #405  

     WJWJ / Beaufort, SC   11:00 PM #405 
     WITV / Charleston, SC  11:00 PM #405 
     WRLK / Columbia, SC  11:00 PM #405 
     WHMC / Conway, SC   11:00 PM #405 
     WJPM / Florence, SC   11:00 PM #405 
     WNTV / Greenville, SC  11:00 PM #405 
     WNSC / Rock Hill, SC (Charlotte) 11:00 PM #405 
     WRET / Spartanburg, SC  11:00 PM #405 
     WRJA / Sumter, SC   11:00 PM #405 

Thursday December 26  WETP / Sneedville, TN  8:30 PM #402 
     WBRA / Roanoke, VA   10:30 PM #402 

Friday  December 27  WEDQ / Tampa, FL   1:30 AM #404 
WEIU / Charleston, IL   6:30 PM #401 

     KVCR / Los Angeles, CA  8:30 PM #402 
     WBRA / Roanoke, VA  10:00 PM #402 

Saturday December 28  WQPT / Moline, IL   11:30 PM #403 

Sunday December 29  WQPT / Moline, IL   4:30 AM #403 

Tuesday December 31  KLVX / Las Vegas, NV  11:30 PM #405 

Wednesday January 1  KLVX / Las Vegas, NV (Jackpot) 4:30 & 9:30A  #405 
     KLVX / Las Vegas, NV  2:30 PM #405  

WEBA / Allendale, SC (Augusta) 11:00 PM #406  
     WJWJ / Beaufort, SC   11:00 PM #406 
     WITV / Charleston, SC  11:00 PM #406 
     WRLK / Columbia, SC  11:00 PM #406 
     WHMC / Conway, SC   11:00 PM #406 
     WJPM / Florence, SC   11:00 PM #406 
     WNTV / Greenville, SC  11:00 PM #406 
     WNSC / Rock Hill, SC (Charlotte) 11:00 PM #406 
     WRET / Spartanburg, SC  11:00 PM #406 
     WRJA / Sumter, SC   11:00 PM #406 

Thursday January 2  WBRA / Roanoke, VA   10:30 PM #403 

Friday  January 3  WEIU / Charleston, IL   6:30 PM #402 
     KVCR / Los Angeles, CA  8:30 PM #403 
     WBRA / Roanoke, VA  10:00 PM #403 

Tuesday January 7  KLVX / Las Vegas, NV  11:30 PM #406 

Wednesday January 8  KLVX / Las Vegas, NV (Jackpot) 4:30 & 9:30A  #406 
     KLVX / Las Vegas, NV  2:30 PM #406  
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Thursday January 9  WBRA / Roanoke, VA   10:30 PM #404 

Friday  January 10  WEIU / Charleston, IL   6:30 PM #403 
     KVCR / Los Angeles, CA  8:30 PM #404 
     WBRA / Roanoke, VA  10:00 PM #404 

Monday January 13  WMVT / Milwaukee, WI  12:00 AM #406 

Tuesday January 14  KLVX / Las Vegas, NV  11:30 PM #401 

Wednesday January 15  KLVX / Las Vegas, NV (Jackpot) 4:30 & 9:30A  #401 
     KLVX / Las Vegas, NV  2:30 PM #401  

Thursday January 16  WBRA / Roanoke, VA   10:30 PM #405 

Friday  January 17  WEIU / Charleston, IL   6:30 PM #404 
     KVCR / Los Angeles, CA  8:30 PM #405 
     WBRA / Roanoke, VA  10:00 PM #405 

Tuesday January 21  KLVX / Las Vegas, NV  11:30 PM #402 

Wednesday January 22  KLVX / Las Vegas, NV (Jackpot) 4:30 & 9:30A  #402 
     KLVX / Las Vegas, NV  2:30 PM #402 
  
Thursday January 23  WBRA / Roanoke, VA   10:30 PM #406 

Friday  January 24  WEIU / Charleston, IL   6:30 PM #405 
     KVCR / Los Angeles, CA  8:30 PM #406 
     WBRA / Roanoke, VA   10:00 PM #406 

Tuesday January 28  KLVX / Las Vegas, NV  11:30 PM #403 

Wednesday January 29  KLVX / Las Vegas, NV (Jackpot) 4:30 & 9:30A  #403 
     KLVX / Las Vegas, NV  2:30 PM #403  

Friday  January 31  WEIU / Charleston, IL   6:30 PM #406 

Tuesday January 14  KLVX / Las Vegas, NV  11:30 PM #401 

Wednesday January 15  KLVX / Las Vegas, NV (Jackpot) 4:30 & 9:30A  #401 
     KLVX / Las Vegas, NV  2:30 PM #401  
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